
Subject: RE: Think Vancouver, Think Waterfront
Date: Tue, 8 Mar 2005 10:58:33 -0800

From: "Ernie Crist" <ernie_crist@dnv.org>
To: "Maureen Bragg" <m.bragg@shaw.ca>, "Maureen McKeon Holmes" <Maureen_McKeonHolmes@dnv.org>,

"Mayor Harris" <Janice_Harris@dnv.org>, "Lisa Muri" <lisa_muri@dnv.org>, "Alan Nixon" <Alan_Nixon@dnv.org>,
"Richard Walton" <richard_walton@dnv.org>, "Jim Cuthbert" <Jim_Cuthbert@dnv.org>

CC: "James Ridge" <James_Ridge@dnv.org>, "Senior Management Committee" <managecomm@dnv.org>, <fonvca@fonvca.org>,
<Cagebc@yahoo.com>

Hello Maureen: 
 
Good stuff about the waterfront. I am herby sending this to all my
contacts to make sure they will listen tomorrow morning on CBC as this
will become the next big issue in the District of North Vancouver, the
CCA (or is it NET now?)  and it's puppies notwithstanding.  
 
As for the Duchess issue, two of my supporters  living on Weymouth told
me that they were very disappointed in me, the rest just gave me dirty
looks. They told me they would never vote for me again and that it was
time for me to retire. I told them I have this  weird thing about having
peoples' life on my conscience but I agreed with them on the retiring
point. 
 
I see Councillor Lisa Muri (the Taurus) got upset  during last night's
Council meeting about Councillor Crist (me) bringing motions back. She
was right - it is because I have faith in Lisa that one of these days
she will catch on. 
 
Ernie 

________________________________

From: Maureen Bragg [ mailto:m.bragg@shaw.ca ] 
Sent: Tuesday, March 08, 2005 9:56 AM
To: Maureen McKeon Holmes; Mayor Harris; Ernie Crist; Lisa Muri; Alan
Nixon; Richard Walton; Jim Cuthbert
Cc: James Ridge
Subject: Think Vancouver, Think Waterfront

The CBC has been running a series on TV and Radio about every aspect of
the Waterfront under the above title. The North Shore will be featured
on the TV CBC News Hour at 6pm tomorrow [ Wednesday 9th] The subject,
Waterfront Access.
 
The issue of Duchess has been around for many years. The people on
Weymouth place have not been complained to according to them, however
the LVCA has. The danger of Duchess became evan more apparent to us when
one of our long time executive members had a close family member living
on Duchess. To use the words of his wife "it was a nightmare experience
every time they picked their son up or dropped him off ". Weymouth made
the statement to Staff that they did not know LVCA existed so it is not
surprising they were not well informed on the research we have done on
the issue and the several meetings we have had. On behalf of the LVCA I
would like to thank you and the District Staff very much for finally
dealing with this very dangerous situation which was bound to end in
tragedy. The safety of the Lynn Valley community is very much part of
our mandate.
 
Sincerely Maureen Bragg

winmail.dat
Name: winmail.dat
Type: application/ms-tnef

Encoding: base64

1 of 2 3/12/05 3:15 PM

RE: Think Vancouver, Think Waterfront



2 of 2 3/12/05 3:15 PM

RE: Think Vancouver, Think Waterfront


